
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role=
Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401030000
03540

01/03/2014
12:33:25 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBBINS
MICHAEL

201401150000
14350

01/15/2014
12:29:31 AM

HOPKINS
JENNIFER J

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
KENNETH
LACKEY

201401160000
14810

01/16/2014
09:58:46 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSHING
JAMES D

201401170000
16450

01/17/2014
10:34:06 AM

FAMILY
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
GEORGE T

201402030000
29620

02/03/2014
01:44:41 PM

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COTTINGHAM
SHERRY A

Instr
#:20100125000
024310

201402170000
42720

02/17/2014
12:10:03 AM

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAGES AUDIE

201402120000
39860

02/12/2014
11:29:08 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE LEROY
W

201403190000
75850

03/19/2014
10:09:26 AM

FAMILY FIRST
FOOTCARE
PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLINGSLEY
REGINA

201403200000
76910

03/20/2014
10:26:39 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANNADY
PHILLIP LEE

201404040000
97060

04/04/2014
09:00:57 AM

HIBU INC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX DANA

201404040000
97070

04/04/2014
09:02:13 AM

HIBU INC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS A ANYTIME
LOCK AND
KEY LLC

201404040000
97260

04/04/2014
09:17:58 AM

EMPLOYMENT
SCREENING
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INVESTMENT
REALTY LLC

201404040000
97390

04/04/2014
10:24:01 AM

FAMILY FIRST
FOOTCARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRISON
WILLIAM S

201404040000
97480

04/04/2014
10:30:44 AM

FIVE STAR
LUMBER INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIVER WALT

201404040000
97580

04/04/2014
10:40:13 AM

GEICO
GENERAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TODD
JEFFREY

201404100001
03450

04/10/2014
10:21:04 AM

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROWER
KRISTA L

201404100001
03460

04/10/2014
10:21:05 AM

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INDEST
FRANCINE

201404100001
04970

04/10/2014
03:15:11 PM

DONOHOOAU
TO LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOVALL
SHERITA K

201404140001
07590

04/14/2014
10:29:44 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON
DEMETRIUS

201404140001
07580

04/14/2014
10:29:43 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON
JANET L



201404210001
15060

04/21/2014
09:22:06 AM

EQUITY
PARTNERS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
WILLIAM

201404210001
16060

04/21/2014
01:16:55 PM

INLAND
AMERICAN
BIRMINGHAM
SOUTHGATE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SECOND
PROJECT LLC

201404220001
17550

04/22/2014
11:36:07 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YERBY
ROGER LEE

201404220001
17560

04/22/2014
11:36:08 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YERBY PAULA
HARRIS

201404230001
19040

04/23/2014
11:38:00 AM

JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSERT JEFF

201404230001
19240

04/23/2014
12:18:19 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
BARBARA

201404230001
20040

04/23/2014
03:03:06 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PENNINGTON
LARRY O

Instr
#:20060329000
145360

201404240001
21040

04/24/2014
01:56:31 PM

JOHNSON
CHARLES
AUSTIN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON
MICHAEL E

201405090001
40260

05/09/2014
10:53:38 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BYRD
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20091208000
450310

201405130001
43970

05/13/2014
11:23:38 AM

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GORDON
JEFFREY D

Instr
#:20090706000
257540


