Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401030000 03540	01/03/2014 12:33:25 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBBINS MICHAEL						•
201401150000 14350	01/15/2014 12:29:31 AM	HOPKINS JENNIFER J	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS KENNETH LACKEY						
201401160000 4810	01/16/2014 09:58:46 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSHING JAMES D						
201401170000 16450	01/17/2014 10:34:06 AM	FAMILY SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER GEORGE T						
201402030000 29620	02/03/2014 01:44:41 PM	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COTTINGHAM SHERRY A					Instr #:20100125000 024310	
201402170000 12720	02/17/2014 12:10:03 AM	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAGES AUDIE						
201402120000 39860	02/12/2014 11:29:08 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLE LEROY W						
201403190000 75850	03/19/2014 10:09:26 AM	FAMILY FIRST FOOTCARE PC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLINGSLEY REGINA						
201403200000 76910	03/20/2014 10:26:39 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANNADY PHILLIP LEE						
201404040000 97060	04/04/2014 09:00:57 AM	HIBU INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX DANA						
201404040000 97070	04/04/2014 09:02:13 AM	HIBU INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A ANYTIME LOCK AND KEY LLC						
201404040000 97260	04/04/2014 09:17:58 AM	EMPLOYMENT SCREENING SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INVESTMENT REALTY LLC						
201404040000 97390	04/04/2014 10:24:01 AM	FAMILY FIRST FOOTCARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRISON WILLIAM S						
01404040000 07480	04/04/2014 10:30:44 AM	FIVE STAR LUMBER INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIVER WALT						
201404040000 97580	04/04/2014 10:40:13 AM	GEICO GENERAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TODD JEFFREY						
01404100001 03450	04/10/2014 10:21:04 AM	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROWER KRISTA L						
01404100001 03460	04/10/2014 10:21:05 AM	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INDEST FRANCINE						
01404100001 04970	04/10/2014 03:15:11 PM	DONOHOOAU TO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOVALL SHERITA K						
01404140001 7590	04/14/2014 10:29:44 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON DEMETRIUS						
201404140001 07580	04/14/2014 10:29:43 AM		Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON JANET L						

201404210001 15060	04/21/2014 09:22:06 AM	EQUITY PARTNERS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN WILLIAM				
201404210001 16060	04/21/2014 01:16:55 PM	INLAND AMERICAN BIRMINGHAM SOUTHGATE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SECOND PROJECT LLC				
201404220001 17550	04/22/2014 11:36:07 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YERBY ROGER LEE				
201404220001 17560	04/22/2014 11:36:08 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YERBY PAULA HARRIS				
201404230001 19040	04/23/2014 11:38:00 AM	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSERT JEFF				
201404230001 19240	04/23/2014 12:18:19 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES BARBARA				
201404230001 20040	04/23/2014 03:03:06 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PENNINGTON LARRY O			Instr #:20060329000 145360	
201404240001 21040	04/24/2014 01:56:31 PM	JOHNSON CHARLES AUSTIN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODSON MICHAEL E				
201405090001 40260	05/09/2014 10:53:38 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BYRD TIMOTHY			Instr #:20091208000 450310	
201405130001 43970	05/13/2014 11:23:38 AM	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GORDON JEFFREY D			Instr #:20090706000 257540	